
TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER 
CONTRACT NUMBER: SOCDEV_SGAC/2022/23

SUSTAINABILITY, GREEN BUILDING, AND AGRICULTURE CONSULTING 
SERVICES 

for the implementation of the Bertrams Multipurpose Centre and Yetta Nathan 
Community Centre. 
The JDA is requesting proposals from experienced companies and joint ventures to 
render professional Sustainability, Green building and Agricultural services required 
for the implementation of Bertrams Multipurpose Centre and Yetta Nathan Community 
Centre project over three financial years. 

Documents may be downloaded free of charge from
www.jda.org.za  or   www.etenders.treasury.gov.za 

Queries relating to the issue of these documents and procurement related issued may 
be addressed to Kgadi Mphela  on e-mail: kmphela@jda.org.za

Technical queries or queries relating to the project may be addressed to Ms Akhona 
Mnukwa on e-mail:amnukwa@jda.org.za

Due to COVID-19, there will be no tender briefing.
Bidders are welcome to submit questions, which will be answered and uploaded 
to the JDA website as and when queries are received. Last day for queries is 20 
November 2021.

Tenders must only be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued. The 
retyping of the tender document is not permitted.
Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivery, opening and assessment of tenders 
are stated in the Tender Data.
The tender closes at 12:00 on 26 November 2021.

BID DOCUMENTS MUST BE DEPOSITED IN THE BID BOX SITUATED AT: 
Offices of the Johannesburg Development Agency, 3 Helen Joseph Street (Formerly 
President Street), the Bus Factory, Newtown, Johannesburg, 2000
The JDA’s selection of qualifying tenders will be at the JDA’s sole discretion and will be 
final. The JDA does not bind itself to accept any particular tender and correspondence 
will be entered into with successful tenderer.

“WE ENCOURAGE ALL PEOPLE DOING BUSINESS WITH US TO REPORT 
ANY CORRUPT OR ILLEGAL PRACTICE, USING THE ANTI-FRAUD HOTLINE 
NUMBER: 0800 002 587

TENDER NOTICE

SONDLO & KNOPP ADVERTISING

Tender Notice and Invitation to 
Tender 

BID DESCRIPTION: REQUEST 
FOR PROPOSALS FROM A 

MULTI-DISCIPLINARY TEAM OF 
TRANSPORT PLANNERS, TRAFFIC 

ENGINEERS, TRANSPORT 
ECONOMICS, CLIMATE 

SPECIALIST AND COMMUNITY 
PARTICIPATION CONSULTANT 
TO DEVELOP AND MANAGE A 

TRAVEL DEMAND MANAGEMENT 
PROGRAM FOR THE CITY OF 
JOHANNESBURG OVER 36 

MONTHS

BID NUMBER: JDA/DPF/
TDMP/001/2021

The JDA is requesting proposals from joint 
ventures OR A Multi-Disciplinary Team 
Of Transport Planners, Traffic Engineers, 
Transport Economics, Climate Specialist 
And Community Participation Consultant 
To Develop And Manage A Travel Demand 
Management Program For The City Of 
Johannesburg Over 36 Months

Documents may be downloaded from 
the JDAs website (www.jda.org.za/
tenders) and e-portal website (www.e-
tender.gov.za) on 01 September 2021.

Queries relating to the issue of these 
documents and procurement related 
issued may be addressed to Mr. 
Siyambonga Gcobo at Tel: (011) 688 7851 
or e-mail: sgcobo@jda.org.za 

Technical queries or queries relating to 
the project may be addressed to Mr. Lwazi 

Sikiti (011) 688 7851; or e-mail:  Lsikiti@
jda.org.za

A Non-Compulsory Briefing Meeting 
with representatives of the employer 
will take place on 06 September 
2021 from 10:00am – 11:00am via Ms 
Virtual Teams Meeting. The link will be 
provided in the tender document. 

The last day for receipt of queries is 23rd 
of September 2021. 

Tender closing date and time will be: 
12:00pm on the 4th of October 2021.

Telegraphic, telephonic, telex, 
facsimile, e-mail and late tenders will 
not be accepted.

Tenders must only be submitted on the 
tender documentation that is issued. The 
retyping of the tender document is not 
permitted.

Requirements for sealing, addressing, 
delivery, opening and assessment of 
tenders are stated in the Tender Data.

The JDA’s selection of qualifying tenders 
will be at the JDA’s sole discretion and 
will be final. The JDA does not bind 
itself to accept any particular tender and 
correspondence will be entered into with 
successful tenderer.

“WE ENCOURAGE ALL PEOPLE DOING 
BUSINESS WITH US TO REPORT ANY 
CORRUPT OR ILLEGAL PRACTICE, 
USING THE ANTI-FRAUD HOTLINE 
NUMBER: 0800 002 587”

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS

SONDLO & KNOPP ADVERTISING


